
Please note: While we take great care in food preparation, we cannot guarantee
that any item is completely free from allergens. Our kitchen handles ingredients that

may contain allergens, and some products come from suppliers who
process allergens. If you have any allergies,

please inform your server.

Desserts
Indian Desserts Kulfi Corner

Eat in Baar Baar

Gulab Jamun
Ras Malai
Gajar Ka Halwa

3.95
4.25
4.95

£
£
£

Pista
Malai
Mango

£
£
£

3.95
3.95
3.95

Hot Fudge Cake
Biscoff Cheese Cake
Oreo Cheese Cake

6.45
6.95
6.95

£
£
£

Gulab Jamun Sundae
Tiramisu

£
£

8.25
4.95

Hot Drinks
Espresso Single
Espresso Double
Americano
Cappuccino
Café Latte

1.95
2.50
3.50
3.50
3.50

£
£
£
£
£

Hot Chocolate
English Tea
Mint Tea
Masala Chai

£
£
£
£

3.50
2.75
2.95
3.50


