

Desserts

Indian Desserts

Gulab Jamun	£ 3.95
Ras Malai	£ 4.25
Gajar Ka Halwa	£ 4.95

Kulfi Corner

Pista	£ 3.95
Malai	£ 3.95
Mango	£ 3.95

Eat in Baar Baar

Hot Fudge Cake	£ 6.45
Biscoff Cheese Cake	£ 6.95
Oreo Cheese Cake	£ 6.95

Gulab Jamun Sundae	£ 8.25
Tiramisu	£ 4.95

Hot Drinks

Espresso Single	£ 1.95
Espresso Double	£ 2.50
Americano	£ 3.50
Cappuccino	£ 3.50
Café Latte	£ 3.50

Hot Chocolate	£ 3.50
English Tea	£ 2.75
Mint Tea	£ 2.95
Masala Chai	£ 3.50

Please note: While we take great care in food preparation, we cannot guarantee that any item is completely free from allergens. Our kitchen handles ingredients that may contain allergens, and some products come from suppliers who process allergens. If you have any allergies, **please inform your server.**